
                                Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2494  Zoey Dampf                     8  Dodge/Point MS                 10:06.0  6:44 
      2    2 7721  Alexis Murray                  8  Darlington                     10:07.3  6:45 
      3    3 7719  Alyza Johnson                  8  Darlington                     10:21.6  6:55 
      4      2454  Alora Spiegel                  8  Belleville                     10:27.3  6:59 
      5      2548  Bobbi DuCharme                 8  River Valley                   11:00.4  7:21 
      6    4 2495  Sierra Davenport               8  Dodge/Point MS                 11:01.9  7:22 
      7      2466  Cori Atten                     8  Cuba City Middle School        11:08.6  7:26 
      8    5 2509  Grace Wersal                   8  Dodge/Point MS                 11:13.3  7:29 
      9    6 7718  Shayla Gould                   8  Darlington                     11:17.2  7:32 
     10    7 2507  Regan Schuette                 8  Dodge/Point MS                 11:25.4  7:37 
     11      7703  Alexandra Prange               8  Edgewood Campus School         11:33.1  7:43 
     12    8 2496  Libby Dunn                     8  Dodge/Point MS                 11:37.6  7:46 
     13    9 7716  Maddie Eaton                   8  Darlington                     11:52.5  7:55 
     14   10 7715  Addison DePauw                 8  Darlington                     12:05.0  8:04 
     15   11 2501  Alyson Melssen                 8  Dodge/Point MS                 12:15.4  8:11 
     16   12 7722  Lexi Olson                     8  Darlington                     12:33.6  8:23 
     17   13 2497  Gracie Foster                  8  Dodge/Point MS                 12:47.5  8:32 
     18      7699  Grace Lamb                     8  Edgewood Campus School         12:48.2  8:33 
     19      2525  Emilia Bohlken                 8  Platteville Middle School      12:52.6  8:36 
     20      2499  Estella James                  8  Dodge/Point MS                 12:58.1  8:39 
     21      2526  Emma Brunton                   8  Platteville Middle School      13:06.5  8:45 
     22      2546  Sara Clary                     8  River Valley                   13:23.1  8:56 
     23      2500  Katie Kramer                   8  Dodge/Point MS                 13:38.7  9:06 
     24      2451  Emily Gomez                    8  Belleville                     13:43.4  9:09 
     25   14 7714  Ava Andrae                     8  Darlington                     13:50.0  9:14 
     26      7720  Josie Meister                  8  Darlington                     13:51.4  9:15 
     27      2554  Cheyenne Reis                  8  River Valley                   14:30.5  9:41 
     28      2452  Ruby Gustafson                 8  Belleville                     14:41.8  9:48 
     29      2503  Morgan Palzkill                8  Dodge/Point MS                 14:53.9  9:56 
     30      2453  Savannah Meland                8  Belleville                     15:12.5 10:09 
     31      2529  Courtney Tyson                 8  Platteville Middle School      15:28.1 10:19 
     32      7724  Emilie Thurston                8  Darlington                     16:15.7 10:51 
     33      7726  Sydney Weber                   8  Darlington                     22:50.7 15:14 
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                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                          Harris Park
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       September 9, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Dodge/Point MS                        (11:04.9  55:24.2 1:31.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Zoey Dampf                 8 10:06.0
  2      4  Sierra Davenport           8 11:01.9
  3      5  Grace Wersal               8 11:13.3
  4      7  Regan Schuette             8 11:25.4
  5      8  Libby Dunn                 8 11:37.6
  6   ( 11) Alyson Melssen             8 12:15.4
  7   ( 13) Gracie Foster              8 12:47.5
  
  2.    30  Darlington                            (11:08.8  55:43.6 1:57.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Alexis Murray              8 10:07.3
  2      3  Alyza Johnson              8 10:21.6
  3      6  Shayla Gould               8 11:17.2
  4      9  Maddie Eaton               8 11:52.5
  5     10  Addison Depauw             8 12:05.0
  6   ( 12) Lexi Olson                 8 12:33.6
  7   ( 14) Ava Andrae                 8 13:50.0



                                Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2506  Ellie Robinson                 7  Dodge/Point MS                  9:05.4  6:04 
      2    2 2505  Annie Robinson                 7  Dodge/Point MS                  9:15.7  6:11 
      3      7701  Izzy Bloom                     7  Edgewood Campus School         10:03.1  6:43 
      4    3 2473  Ashley Rowe                    6  Cuba City Middle School        10:46.9  7:12 
      5    4 2468  McKenzie Harris                6  Cuba City Middle School        11:04.4  7:23 
      6    5 2493  Addison Christopher            7  Dodge/Point MS                 11:16.9  7:32 
      7      2527  Allison Debuhr                 7  Platteville Middle School      11:40.0  7:47 
      8    6 2504  Brooke Paytner                 7  Dodge/Point MS                 11:43.4  7:49 
      9      7742  Lylah Norgard                  7  Darlington                     11:53.8  7:56 
     10      7740  Lizzie Meylor                  7  Darlington                     12:31.2  8:21 
     11    7 2470  Julia Kruger                   6  Cuba City Middle School        12:37.7  8:26 
     12      7700  Gwyenth Wieland                7  Edgewood Campus School         12:53.1  8:36 
     13    8 2549  Aubrey Frazier                 7  River Valley                   12:57.9  8:39 
     14    9 2551  Heidi Hegland                  6  River Valley                   13:08.9  8:46 
     15   10 2547  Jenna Cox                      6  River Valley                   13:10.7  8:48 
     16   11 2553  Grace Morrey                   7  River Valley                   13:12.1  8:49 
     17   12 2508  Jadyn Swinehart                7  Dodge/Point MS                 13:23.0  8:56 
     18      7739  Stella McGowan                 7  Darlington                     13:56.1  9:18 
     19   13 2550  Isabel Gribble                 7  River Valley                   13:58.2  9:19 
     20   14 2471  Emma Meneguin                  6  Cuba City Middle School        15:58.6 10:40 
     21   15 2475  Lainey Welp                    6  Cuba City Middle School        16:09.2 10:47 
     22   16 2555  Anabel Springer                7  River Valley                   16:17.6 10:52 
     23   17 2476  Cailyn Welter                  6  Cuba City Middle School        16:43.0 11:09 
     24   18 2469  Camryn Hendrickson             6  Cuba City Middle School        16:58.5 11:19 
     25      2474  Sydney Sheffer                 6  Cuba City Middle School        17:17.3 11:32 
     26      7736  Jennifer Cantano-Simon         7  Darlington                     18:41.2 12:28 
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                             Dodgeville Middle School Invitational
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                             **** Girls' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  Dodge/Point MS                        (10:56.9  54:44.4 4:17.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Robinson             7  9:05.4
  2      2  Annie Robinson             7  9:15.7
  3      5  Addison Christopher        7 11:16.9
  4      6  Brooke Paytner             7 11:43.4
  5     12  Jadyn Swinehart            7 13:23.0
  
  2.    43  Cuba City Middle School               (13:19.4  66:36.8 5:22.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Ashley Rowe                6 10:46.9
  2      4  McKenzie Harris            6 11:04.4
  3      7  Julia Kruger               6 12:37.7
  4     14  Emma Meneguin              6 15:58.6
  5     15  Lainey Welp                6 16:09.2
  6   ( 17) Cailyn Welter              6 16:43.0
  7   ( 18) Camryn Hendrickson         6 16:58.5
  
  3.    51  River Valley                          (13:17.6  66:27.8 1:00.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Aubrey Frazier             7 12:57.9
  2      9  Heidi Hegland              6 13:08.9
  3     10  Jenna Cox                  6 13:10.7
  4     11  Grace Morrey               7 13:12.1
  5     13  Isabel Gribble             7 13:58.2
  6   ( 16) Anabel Springer            7 16:17.6


